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	Project: CANYONS & PC MTN RESORT
to
YARROW
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	Yarrow Hotel
	REVENUE SHARE TYPE (3-yr)
· current offer 8,500 /yr. for 1 lobby display w/ OnePoint
· 30% revenue share
OR
· 3,500 /yr. w/o OnePoint
· 20% revenue share
	REVENUE SHARE TYPE PRIME / CONTENT RECEIVER TYPE (2-3 yr)
· Offer to deliver all equipment and set up, with program content and Resort / Ski ads for 2,500 - 3,500 / yr. + 30% of all ad rev. (est. 2,000 / yr. or $400 per property)
· "Several properties are interested, after that you're receiving 'rent' $$, and the programs are essent. FREE"
· Advise re: OnePoint & TV as opt. add-ons at + 3,500 & 2,500, resp., per yr.

	
	
	 

	RELATED Action ITEM ---->
	Forward the Yarrow proposal to Peaks and Marriott
	Possibly also Hotel Park City, Sky Lodge

	
	
	

	Contingent Project : RSS 
	Cheth's timline (10/26/2009) : 4 days
	

	Canyons Resort
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· current offer 10,500/yr. for 2 displays w/ OnePoint + TV
· + 1,500 - 750 /yr. per add. property
	CONTENT PROVIDER TYPE (2-3 yr.)
On site hasn't worked. Ask to put RSS feed into choice hotels at $1,500 property/yr (push for 3-yr. term)
· REQUEST SAMPLE XML

	Park City Mtn. Resort
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· current offer 5,500 /yr. for 1 display w/ OnePoint, 
· + 1,500 - 750 /yr. per add. property

	CONTENT PROVIDER TYPE (2-3 yr.)
On-site hasn't worked.  Ask to put RSS feed into choice hotels at $1,500 property/yr (push for 3 yr. term)
· HAVE SAMPLE XML

	
	
	

	Deer Valley Resort
	Related Action Item ----->
	Forward CONTENT PROVIDER TYPE (2-3 yr.) to Deer Valley

	
	
	

	Contingent Property : Zermatt Hotel
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· current offer 10,500 /yr. for 2 display locations w/ OnePoint (1 display TV inc.)
· + 8,500 /yr. for TV (10,500 stand alone)
· + 1,500 /yr. per add. property
	RESORT TYPE (w/o OnePoint) (3-yr)
· Only proceed if Canyons, Park City, and Deer Valley are signed w/ RSS
· Revise package to single lobby screen, with full programming
· OnePoint neg. based on pref.
· lower terms, ex. 5,500/yr. + 700 - 1,200 ea. add. property/location

	
	
	

	Project : Content Providers - One Point Properties
	
	

	
	
	

	Alf Engen Ski Museum - Utah Olympic Park
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· current offer 8,500 /yr. for 2 display locations w/ OnePoint
· Display TVs negotiable
· + 1,500 - 750 /yr. per add. property
	CULTURAL TYPE (3-yr)
· 8,500 /yr. for 2 display locations w/ OnePoint
· 1 video, 1 static ad, 1 updat. 3-panel
· Unlimited off site locations content
· Additional content production a la carte
· 	1,200 for static ad
· 	1,500 for 25 sec. slide show
· 	2,000 for 25 sec. video

	
	
	

	Sky Lodge
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· current offer 8,500 /yr. for 1 displays w/ OnePoint
· + TV 6,500
· 20% rev share
OR
· 4,500 /yr. for 1 display w/o OnePoint
· + TV 3,500
· 10% rev share
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint) (3-yr)
· 6,500 /yr. for 1 displays w/ OnePoint
· + TV 3,500
· Revenue Share - 20% of all incoming properties (expect 1,000 /1st yr.)
· lower terms...

	
	
	

	New Park Hotel and Resort
	RESORT TYPE (w/ OnePoint)
· current offer 10,500 /yr. for 3 display locations w/ OnePoint 
· + 10,500 /yr. for TV 

	PILOT PROGRAM (GEMINI-TYPE) (12-18 mo.)
· 7,500 /yr. for 3 New Park locations w/ OnePoint (2,500 / location / yr., 2 min.)
· TV neg. + 4,500 - 8,500
· Display TVs neg. (low rent/no cost lease)
· Revenue Share - 20% of any incoming properties (no guarantees)

	
	
	

	Sundance Resort
	
	PILOT PROGRAM (GEMINI-TYPE) (12-18 mo.)
· 5,000 /yr. for 2 Sundance locations w/ OnePoint (2,500 / location / yr., 2 min.)
· TV neg. + 4,500 - 8,500
· Display TVs neg. (low rent/no cost lease)
· Revenue Share - 20% of any incoming properties (no guarantees)


	
	
	





	[bookmark: RANGE!A1:J104]Property
	Contact
	Title
	Main Ph
	Email
	Appointments
	Follow Up

	Canyons (Talisker)
	Todd Burnette
	VP Marketing
	 
	tburnette@thecanyons.com
	meeting 2009/09/16
	Follow up : 
Schedule Black box demo
Send updated content links for broadcast demo

Web-ex seminar for TICKETING APPLICATION
Power Point
 

	Deer Valley
	Bob Wheaton
	President/GM
	 (435) 649-1000
	bwheaton@deervalley.com
	Hold until Feb 2010, call Jeannie in FEB
	 

	Deer Valley
	Jeannie Lambert
	Internet/Direct Mktg Mgr
	 
	jeannie@deervalley.com
	Hold until Feb 2010, call Jeannie in FEB
	 

	Hotel Park City
	Erin Talley
	Group Exec Asst
	 
	etalley@hotelparkcity.com
	 
	 

	Hotel Park City
	Guy Morris
	GM 
	 435 200 2000
	gmorris@hotelparkcity.com
	owner in town next Tuesday so probably will not make
	 

	Newpark Resort
	Chris Eggleton
	General Manager
	 435-649-3600
	chris@newparkresort.com
	meeting 2009/09/14
	Interested in wireless for JUMBOTRON, candidate for test install; follow up CONTACT when more clients/sites are confirmed

	Ski Utah
	Nathan Rafferty
	President
	 (801) 534-1779
	nato@skiutah.com
	VM sent email
	 

	Marriott Park City (Sunstone Hotels)
	Debbie Batt
	Dir Sales and Mktg
	800 234 9003, 435-615-4560
	dbatt@sunstonehotels.com
	 
	 

	Marriott Park City (Sunstone Hotels)
	Paul Christensen
	GM
	800 234 9003
	pchristensen@sunstonehotels.com
	 
	 

	Park City Mountain Resort
	Krista Parry
	Dir Mktg and Comm
	 435-655-1839
	kristap@pcski.com, kristap@pcmr.com
	meeting 2009/09/15
	Working with Brand Connections; wants to incorporate RSS

	Park City Mountain Resort
	Eric Hoffman
	Dir Interactive marketing
	 435-647-5416
	erich@pcski.com
	meeting 2009/09/15
	Working with Brand Connections; wants to incorporate RSS

	Park City Peaks
	Bob Hughes
	GM
	435.604.4000
	bob@parkcitypeaks.com
	 
	 

	Park City Peaks
	Sheila 
	Sales
	434-649-5000, Toll Free: 800-649-5012
	sheila@parkcitypeaks.com
	Called Oct. 07, spoke to Sheila; gave Prance Galaxy pitch; left message for M. Jensen
	 

	Park City Peaks
	Maxine Jensen
	Marketing Manager
	435-649-5000, Toll Free: 800-649-5012
	max@parkcitypeaks.com
	Call after Oct. 26 – on vacation
	CALL on 10/27

	Sky Lodge
	Bill Ekblad
	Dir of Sales and Mktg,
	 435-658-9427
	bekblad@TheSkyLodge.com
	meeting 2009/09/16
	sent follow up email re: Prance TV 10/02

	SLC Airport
	Barbara Gann
	Director of Marketing
	801-575-2762
	Barbara.Gann@slcgov.com
	801 575 2949
	 

	SLC Airport
	Brad Wolfe
	Commercial Dept
	 
	brad.wolfe@slcgov.com
	 
	 

	Sundance Resort
	Kevin Halladay
	IT Admin
	801-223-4538
	kevin.halladay@sundance-utah.com
	Meeting 2009/09/15
	very interested to cross-promote restaurant, art classes, ski school; send press kit and get TV schematics

	Treasure Mountain Inn
	Andy Beerman
	Treasure Mountain Inn
	435-655-4510
	Andy@treasuremountaininn.com 
	 
	 

	USSA
	Bill Marolt x2066
	
	435 649 9090
	
	 
	 

	USSA
	Lisa Bennion
	Dir Sales and Mktg
	 
	lbennion@ussa.org
	 
	 

	USSA
	Peter Glass
	Dir Sales and Mktg
	
	pglass@ussa.org
	 
	 

	Utah Olympic Park (Alf Engen Museum)
	Connie Nelson
	Museum Director
	Phone – 435-658-4240, Fax - 435-658-4258
	connie.nelson@olyparks.com
	 
	 

	Yarrow Resort Hotel (Hart Hotels
	Jessica Taylor
	Director of Sales and Marketing
	(435) 649-7000
	jstaylor@harthotels.com
	left message 10/07
	 

	Zermatt Resort
	Nic Barger
	Director of Rooms
	435.709.9516
	nic.barger@zermattresort.com
	Meeting 2009/09/15
	wants system to communicate events for group reservations

	Zions Bank
	NEWPARK OFFICE
	 
	(435) 655-8830 
	
	 
	 





Prsjet  Properiy

urent Proposats

R GRS § R W RESORT

REVENUE SHARE TVPE 77
vt P—
oot
33091y ws OnePuit

g eSS

RESORT TYPE [ Orapoim 337
T e

P LA —

RESORT TYPE W/ Orapom 357
oortae s 50 a1 gy w orore
T v oy

T Vi

Coningn Popay

RESORTTVPE w Orapom 7T
Rl —
¥ o o5 s )




